Rev Date:  5/20/2009  www.seielect.com
                  1 marketing@seielect.com
CF / CFM Series
Carbon Film Resistors
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:   General purpose resistor ideal for commercial/industrial
applications

Ammo T
CF 1/2 R
SEI Type Code Packaging
How to Order
Rev Date:  5/20/2009  www.seielect.com
                  2 marketing@seielect.com
CF / CFM Series
Carbon Film Resistors
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
L W H D
Body Length Body Diameter Lead Length(Bulk) Lead Diameter
0.13 ± 0.01 0.07 ± 0.01 1.10 ± 0.12 0.018 ± 0.002 inches
3.2 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.2 28.0 ± 3.0 0.45 ± 0.05 mm
0.26 ± 0.02 0.09 ± 0.01 1.10 ± 0.12 0.022 ± 0.002 inches
6.5 ± 0.05 2.3 ± 0.2 28.0 ± 3.0 0.56 ± 0.05 mm
0.33 ± 0.02 0.11 ± 0.02 1.18 ± 0.12 0.024 ± 0.002 inches
8.5 ± 0.5 2.7 ± 0.5 30.0 ± 3.0 0.60 ± 0.05 mm
0.43 ± 0.04 0.18 ± 0.02 1.18 ± 0.12 0.031 ± 0.004 inches
11.0 ± 1.0 4.5 ± 0.5 30.0 ± 3.0 0.80 ± 0.1 inches
0.13 ± 0.01 0.07 ± 0.01 1.10 ± 0.12 0.018 ± 0.002 inches
3.2 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.2 28.0 ± 3.0 0.45 ± 0.05 mm
0.26 ± 0.02 0.09 ± 0.01 1.10 ± 0.12 0.022 ± 0.002 inches
6.5 ± 0.5 2.3 ± 0.2 28.0 ± 3.0 0.56 ± 0.05 mm
CFM 1/4
CFM 1/2
CF 1/2
CF 1
Type / Code Units
CF 1/8
CF 1/4
Mechanical Specifications
EIA-RS-172-B 3.2.6 ± 0.5%
MIL-STD 202 Method 210 ± 0.5%
JIS C 5202 5.6 ± 0.5%
MIL-STD 202 Method 108  ± 1%
MIL-STD 202 Method 211 ± 0.2%
MIL-STD 202 Method 106 ± 0.5%
Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +155°C
Moisture Resistance